Company Name
A & J Designs
Adoughables
Aluminum with a Twist
American Glory Handbags
Angel Apron Etc
Artifactual Adornments
Artoons by Full Circle
Artwork by Morgan Johnson
Back 40 Metal Worx
Barking Dog Jewelry Design Studio
Baskets By Judy
Batten Crafts
BBQ Affairs
Becky’s Cagey Crafts
Blue Ridge Jerky Co
Blue Willow Bracelets
Brenda’s Fused Glass
Britt’s Leather
Buffalo Creations

Cecky Ropelewski

Charleston Ornaments
Charlotte Munning Pottery
CharmCat
Chloe Lia
Cindy’s Creative Clothing
Cindy’s Silks
Clay Hope
Colonial Wagon & Wheel Two

Country Treasures

Covaly Artisan Jewelry
Crafty Creations
Creative Trivets Too!
DanNie Studio
Dave Cain Handcrafted Jewelry
Dianne Peck
Dirt Works Pottery
Dobbie’s Creations
Doll Clothes
Duplin Wine Cellars, Inc
Eardivine, LLC.

Easy Street Leather
Element Tree Essentials
Elizabeth McAfee Studio

Eric Kara
Fancy Paints
Feathers & Fins
Fit to be Tied

State

NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
VA
FL
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
GA
NC
SC
AL
GA
AL
NY
VA
SC
NC
VA
TN
NC
NC
TN
OH
TN
NC
SC
GA
VA
GA
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
FL
NC
NC
NC
PA
VA
OH
VA

Craft Description Listing
birdhouses & feeders
salt dough ornaments
recycled aluminum jewelry
handbags, pillows and candles
aprons, kitchen crafts
excavated artifact jewelry
3D whimsical art
colored pencil art, acrylicart
metal art items for home
sterling & gold
handwoven baskets
lighted wood holiday items
chef gear, table runners
lighted snowmen
beef and game jerky
coin, metalwork & leather
bowls, trays, vases, clocks, art
belts, wallets, phone holders,
3Dyard/gardenart
original watercolors
wooden ornaments
raku
watercolor prints and cards
hair accessories
clothing with sewn designs
custom design silk home decor
clay jewelry
metal lawn art
distressed furniture & decor
copper, stainless & semi precious
stitchery
corian trivets & cutting boards
name art
chain jewelry
decorative painting
hand thrown & built pottery
embroidered pillowcases, girls capes
doll clothes
Duplin Winery
ear cuff and ear bobby pin
fine leather belts & bags
lotion candles
fine art
Trivets
faux stained glass window clings
pottery w/personality
tie dye clothing

Booth Number
2803
2607
2420
2916
2110
3210
2903
3207
2014
2407
2605
2320
3419
3109
3312
2510
3120
3122
3019
2608
3407
2410
2118
3016
2521
2406
2720
3321
3414
2705
2116
3318
2815
3018
2413
3014
2808
2812
3421
2112
3106
2012
2409
2309
3008
2016
3310



Flower Jewelry
G & G Creations
Gayland Preacher
Georgetown Select Nut Co.
Ginger Rogers Gifts, LLC
Giraffes Laff Art and Crafts
Glass Roots
Gourmet Breads
Harmony Lights
Heating pads
Holly Fields of Gold
Hooper Mill Mountain Pottery
House of Morgan
Humorous Clocks
Initially Obsessed
Jeanne Scannell
Jersey Girl License Plate Art
Joanne Bell
Just Kidding Productions, LLC
Justin’s Horseshoe Art
Jute Sculptures
Kathy Whitley Pottery
Keepsake Images
Kiser Country
Lacquerware By Linda
Lake View Farms
Lamps From the Attic
Lilly’s Allure
Little Creek Candles
Little Miss Fancy Paints
LIM Accessories, Inc.
Lucy’s Toys
M & MC Design
M A Vessey
Magnanimous Beard Products
Mama’s Chocolates
Mango Beat
Marilyn Newby Vintage Garden
Martika’s Jewelry
Martin’s Woodworking, LLC
Medieval Mapmaker
Melba’s Unique Jewelry Design
Mermaid Dreams
Moravian Bake Shop
Morr_is Wood’'n Things
Mountain Mist
Mudpuppies Pottery
Must Draw Dogs

GA
NC
NC
VA
SC
NC
NC
PA
VA
FL
NC
NC
NC
MO
NC
PA
NJ
VA
NC
GA
GA
NC
NC
NC
GA
NC
PA
VA
OH
GA
OH
AL
TN
VA
GA
NC
GA
GA
NC
NC
Wi
VA
NC
NC

TN
NC
X

handmade jewelry
metal ornaments
quilting
fresh roasted nuts
metal wire crafts
gourd art
stained glass plant rooters
gourmet breads
handmade candles
heating wraps
porcelain berry bowls, flower in resin
handmade clay animals
pewter
hardwood clocks, humorous faces
custom book stacks
wraps, scarves, jackets, vests
snowman wreaths, license plate art
pressed flowers & stained glass
nature, landscape photography
horseshoe art
jute sculptures
stoneware pottery
word photomats and frames
handpainted wood signs
lacquerware
bread
lamps made out of antiques
leather accessories
gel candles & yard ornaments
hand painted ceramics
knit flip sweater
soft toys & blankets
glass art on canvas
paintings, prints
beard grooming products
Fudge, gourmet apples, etc.
turned & carved sculpture
Victorian baskets
vintage jewelry
coinhole boards
hand drawn maps
handcrafted jewelry
turned accessories, aprons & towels
Moravian cookies, sugar cakes, etc.
scroll saw wood art
bath & body products
wheel thrown & handbuilt
pet portraits, personalized trees

2019
3112
3105
2207
2515
2505
2518
3316
2312
2418
3308
2307
2508
2816
3309
2416
2716
3206
2414
3020
2020
3107
3409
3221
3415
2714
3007
3113
2222
2522
3204
3405
2209
2704
2216
2512
2018
2315
2622
3022
3114
2913
3212
3012
3009
3322
2818
2621



Nailed to the Cross, LLC
Nature’s Lot
NC Gourd Gals
Nnamdi African Origins
Nom Nom Nom
North Crate & Co.
Old Julian Pottery
Old World Specialties
Patty’s Piecework
Personalized Memories
Quick and Easy Mixes
Recaps Art, LLC
Redimere Jewelry
RL Davis Knives
Ruffled Grouch
Santa’s Workshop Scraps
SCP Collectibles
Sculpture By Dexter
Shabbybath Naturals
Silverworks
Simply Silhouettes
Sinbad Crafts & Plants
Smok’n Hot Brass
Sophie’s Choice
Splendor of Light Photography
Steve’s Woodshed
Stone Treasures
Strudel and More
Stuart Nye Jewelry
Subtle Verse
Sunflower Seeds Press
Swirly Bracelets
Textile Designs by Heather
The Bell Collection
The Black Belt Soap Company
The Cake Gourmet
The Cecil Collection
The Decadent Dog
The Evelyn Company
The Hat Lady
The Merlys Collection
The Original Hammock Chair
The Pottery Den
The Stained Glassery
The Whitley Place
Thorns, Roses & Puppy Noses
Tigermoth
Time Craft Designs

GA
PA
NC
NC
OH
PA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
NC
SC
NC
VA
SC
NC
SC
NC
FL
NC
NC
NC
NC
MI
VA
FL
NC
OH
TN
FL
NC
NC
NC
GA
NC
NC
NC
SC
GA
GA
VA
NY
NC
NC
VA
NC

nail sculptures
wreaths, potpourri, candles
gourd folk art & fine art
batik clothes, children’s books
pet treats
oak & cherry tables
pottery
soups & hot drinks
runners, centerpieces, etc.
personalized wood
dips, slushie, seasonings
mosaic art and decorations
metal and enamel jewelry
handmade knives
freestanding jigsaw puzzles
whimsical wood
cheese & bread boards
metal sculpture
goat milk soap, bath bombs
14kt gold and sterling jewelry
wall words
bromeliads
bullet jewelry
high fashion dog wear
fine art landscape photography
holiday decor
handmade stone pendants
strudel and savories
sterling silver, copper & brass
inspirational photography
children’s books
swirly bracelets
wearable art
sterling silver bell pendants
bath and body products
gourmet coffee cakes
fine jewelry gems
dog coat & paw care line, collars
children’s clothing
knit hats and headbands
earrings
hammocks
pottery and collectables
stained glass
baskets/chairs
custom folded book art
silver, copper, brass & gemstones
framed collage wall hangings

2310
3619
2910
2810
2908
2710
2214
2121
2109
2616
2922
2009
3121
3208
2114
2914
2604
3006
3103
2904
2708
2921
2814
2519
2210
2120
3115
2504
3314
3307
2722
2614
3005
2516
2618
2212
2107
2412
2221
2506
3218
2316
2007
3304
3214
2408
2313
2219



TrainPhotos4U.com
Troy & Kathi McComic
Turner Mastercraft
Tyro Pottery & Creations
Unique Wreaths
University Pride ‘N More
Virginia Peanut Co/ M& D Gifts
Watt-Nots, Etc.
Wennerstens Etchings
What A Chip
William Bell
Wimsical Crafts
Wind And Fire Chimes
Wise Enterprises
Wood-N-Things
Write On!

Zen Exit Records

SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

IL
NC
VA
NC
OH
X
NC
VA
OH

train photography

personalized yard signs, mailboxes & buckets

wood pens
pottery
wreaths, Christmas trees
university photography
packaged peanut products
teacup nightlights
printmaking
What A Chip gourmet chips
photography
rustic, farmhouse home decor
copper cattail wind chimes
handcrafted patented tool hanger
rocking horses, planters, toys
activity boxes
vinyl record art, ornaments

2912
3219
2010
3420
3411
2906
3216
2322
3416
2421
3205
3622
2820
2918
3418
3313
3305



