Company Name	State	Craft Description Listing	<b>Booth Number</b>
A & J Designs	NC	birdhouses & feeders	2803
Adoughables	NC	salt dough ornaments	2607
Aluminum with a Twist	NC	recycled aluminum jewelry	2420
American Glory Handbags	SC	handbags, pillows and candles	2916
Angel Apron Etc	NC	aprons, kitchen crafts	2110
<b>Artifactual Adornments</b>	VA	excavated artifact jewelry	3210
Artoons by Full Circle	FL	3D whimsical art	2903
Artwork by Morgan Johnson	NC	colored pencil art, acrylic art	3207
Back 40 Metal Worx	NC	metal art items for home	2014
Barking Dog Jewelry Design Studio	NC	sterling & gold	2407
Baskets By Judy	NC	handwoven baskets	2605
Batten Crafts	NC	lighted wood holiday items	2320
BBQ Affairs	GA	chef gear, table runners	3419
Becky's Cagey Crafts	NC	lighted snowmen	3109
Blue Ridge Jerky Co	SC	beef and game jerky	3312
Blue Willow Bracelets	AL	coin, metalwork & leather	2510
Brenda's Fused Glass	GA	bowls, trays, vases, clocks, art	3120
Britt's Leather	AL	belts, wallets, phone holders,	3122
<b>Buffalo Creations</b>	NY	3D yard/garden art	3019
Cecky Ropelewski	VA	original watercolors	2608
Charleston Ornaments	SC	wooden ornaments	3407
Charlotte Munning Pottery	NC	raku	2410
CharmCat	VA	watercolor prints and cards	2118
Chloe Lia	TN	hair accessories	3016
Cindy's Creative Clothing	NC	clothing with sewn designs	2521
Cindy's Silks	NC	custom design silk home decor	2406
Clay Hope	TN	clay jewelry	2720
Colonial Wagon & Wheel Two	ОН	metal lawn art	3321
Country Treasures	TN	distressed furniture & decor	3414
Covaly Artisan Jewelry	NC	copper, stainless & semi precious	2705
Crafty Creations	SC	stitchery	2116
Creative Trivets Too!	GA	corian trivets & cutting boards	3318
DanNie Studio	VA	name art	2815
Dave Cain Handcrafted Jewelry	GA	chain jewelry	3018
Dianne Peck	VA	decorative painting	2413
Dirt Works Pottery	NC	hand thrown & built pottery	3014
Dobbie's Creations	NC	embroidered pillowcases, girls capes	2808
Doll Clothes	NC	doll clothes	2812
Duplin Wine Cellars, Inc	NC	Duplin Winery	3421
Eardivine, LLC.	FL	ear cuff and ear bobby pin	2112
Easy Street Leather	NC	fine leather belts & bags	3106
<b>Element Tree Essentials</b>	NC	lotion candles	2012
Elizabeth McAfee Studio	NC	fine art	2409
Eric Kara	PA	Trivets	2309
Fancy Paints	VA	faux stained glass window clings	3008
Feathers & Fins	ОН	pottery w/personality	2016
Fit to be Tied	VA	tie dye clothing	3310

Flower Jewelry	GA	handmade jewelry	2019
G & G Creations	NC	metal ornaments	3112
Gayland Preacher	NC	quilting	3105
Georgetown Select Nut Co.	VA	fresh roasted nuts	2207
Ginger Rogers Gifts, LLC	SC	metal wire crafts	2515
Giraffes Laff Art and Crafts	NC	gourd art	2505
Glass Roots	NC	stained glass plant rooters	2518
Gourmet Breads	PA	gourmet breads	3316
Harmony Lights	VA	handmade candles	2312
Heating pads	FL	heating wraps	2418
Holly Fields of Gold	NC	porcelain berry bowls, flower in resin	3308
Hooper Mill Mountain Pottery	NC	handmade clay animals	2307
House of Morgan	NC	pewter	2508
Humorous Clocks	МО	hardwood clocks, humorous faces	2816
Initially Obsessed	NC	custom book stacks	3309
Jeanne Scannell	PA	wraps, scarves, jackets, vests	2416
Jersey Girl License Plate Art	NJ	snowman wreaths, license plate art	2716
Joanne Bell	VA	pressed flowers & stained glass	3206
Just Kidding Productions, LLC	NC	nature, landscape photography	2414
Justin's Horseshoe Art	GA	horseshoe art	3020
Jute Sculptures	GA	jute sculptures	2020
Kathy Whitley Pottery	NC	stoneware pottery	3107
Keepsake Images	NC	word photomats and frames	3409
Kiser Country	NC	handpainted wood signs	3221
Lacquerware By Linda	GA	lacquerware	3415
Lake View Farms	NC	bread	2714
Lamps From the Attic	PA	lamps made out of antiques	3007
Lilly's Allure	VA	leather accessories	3113
Little Creek Candles	ОН	gel candles & yard ornaments	2222
Little Miss Fancy Paints	GA	hand painted ceramics	2522
LJM Accessories, Inc.	ОН	knit flip sweater	3204
Lucy's Toys	AL	soft toys & blankets	3405
M & MC Design	TN	glass art on canvas	2209
M A Vessey	VA	paintings, prints	2704
Magnanimous Beard Products	GA	beard grooming products	2216
Mama's Chocolates	NC	Fudge, gourmet apples, etc.	2512
Mango Beat	GA	turned & carved sculpture	2018
Marilyn Newby Vintage Garden	GA	Victorian baskets	2315
Martika's Jewelry	NC	vintage jewelry	2622
Martin's Woodworking, LLC	NC	coinhole boards	3022
Medieval Mapmaker	WI	hand drawn maps	3114
Melba's Unique Jewelry Design	VA	handcrafted jewelry	2913
Mermaid Dreams	NC	turned accessories, aprons & towels	3212
Moravian Bake Shop	NC	Moravian cookies, sugar cakes, etc.	3012
Morr_is Wood'n Things	SC	scroll saw wood art	3009
Mountain Mist	TN	bath & body products	3322
Mudpuppies Pottery	NC	wheel thrown & handbuilt	2818
Must Draw Dogs	TX	pet portraits, personalized trees	2621

Nailed to the Cross, LLC	GA	nail sculptures	2310
Nature's Lot	PA	wreaths, potpourri, candles	3619
NC Gourd Gals	NC	gourd folk art & fine art	2910
Nnamdi African Origins	NC	batik clothes, children's books	2810
Nom Nom Nom	ОН	pet treats	2908
North Crate & Co.	PA	oak & cherry tables	2710
Old Julian Pottery	NC	pottery	2214
Old World Specialties	VA	soups & hot drinks	2121
Patty's Piecework	VA	runners, centerpieces, etc.	2109
Personalized Memories	VA	personalized wood	2616
Quick and Easy Mixes	VA	dips, slushie, seasonings	2922
Recaps Art, LLC	NC	mosaic art and decorations	2009
Redimere Jewelry	NC	metal and enamel jewelry	3121
RL Davis Knives	SC	handmade knives	3208
Ruffled Grouch	NC	freestanding jigsaw puzzles	2114
Santa's Workshop Scraps	VA	whimsical wood	2914
SCP Collectibles	SC	cheese & bread boards	2604
Sculpture By Dexter	NC	metal sculpture	3006
Shabbybath Naturals	SC	goat milk soap, bath bombs	3103
Silverworks	NC	14kt gold and sterling jewelry	2904
Simply Silhouettes	FL	wall words	2708
Sinbad Crafts & Plants	NC	bromeliads	2921
Smok'n Hot Brass	NC	bullet jewelry	2814
Sophie's Choice	NC	high fashion dog wear	2519
Splendor of Light Photography	NC	fine art landscape photography	2210
Steve's Woodshed	MI	holiday decor	2120
Stone Treasures	VA	handmade stone pendants	3115
Strudel and More	FL	strudel and savories	2504
Stuart Nye Jewelry	NC	sterling silver, copper & brass	3314
Subtle Verse	ОН	inspirational photography	3307
Sunflower Seeds Press	TN	children's books	2722
Swirly Bracelets	FL	swirly bracelets	2614
Textile Designs by Heather	NC	, wearable art	3005
The Bell Collection	NC	sterling silver bell pendants	2516
The Black Belt Soap Company	NC	bath and body products	2618
The Cake Gourmet	GA	gourmet coffee cakes	2212
The Cecil Collection	NC	fine jewelry gems	2107
The Decadent Dog	NC	dog coat & paw care line, collars	2412
The Evelyn Company	NC	children's clothing	2221
The Hat Lady	SC	knit hats and headbands	2506
The Merlys Collection	GA	earrings	3218
The Original Hammock Chair	GA	hammocks	2316
The Pottery Den	VA	pottery and collectables	2007
The Stained Glassery	NY	stained glass	3304
The Whitley Place	NC	baskets/chairs	3214
Thorns, Roses & Puppy Noses	NC	custom folded book art	2408
Tigermoth	VA	silver, copper, brass & gemstones	2313
Time Craft Designs	NC	framed collage wall hangings	2219
5		5 5 5	

TrainPhotos4U.com	SC	train photography	2912
Troy & Kathi McComic	NC	personalized yard signs, mailboxes & buckets	3219
Turner Mastercraft	NC	wood pens	2010
Tyro Pottery & Creations	NC	pottery	3420
Unique Wreaths	NC	wreaths, Christmas trees	3411
University Pride 'N More	NC	university photography	2906
Virginia Peanut Co/ M& D Gifts	NC	packaged peanut products	3216
Watt-Nots, Etc.	NC	teacup nightlights	2322
Wennerstens Etchings	IL	printmaking	3416
What A Chip	NC	What A Chip gourmet chips	2421
William Bell	VA	photography	3205
Wimsical Crafts	NC	rustic, farmhouse home decor	3622
Wind And Fire Chimes	ОН	copper cattail wind chimes	2820
Wise Enterprises	TX	handcrafted patented tool hanger	2918
Wood-N-Things	NC	rocking horses, planters, toys	3418
Write On!	VA	activity boxes	3313
Zen Exit Records	ОН	vinyl record art, ornaments	3305